ARTIFICIAL LIMBS MANUFACTURING CORPORATION OF INDIA
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING ‘MINIRATNA’ COMPANY)
MINISTRY OF SOCIAL JUSTICE & EMPOWERMENT
G. T. ROAD, KANPUR – 209217(UP)
TOLL FREE NO. 18001805129
Reference No.: -FTC/Contractual/April-2026 Date: 14.04.2026
Artificial Limbs Manufacturing Corporation of India (ALIMCO), a CPSU working under Department of Empowerment
of Persons with Disabilities, Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Government of India invites online

ALIMCO
8 CON-08
Junior Manager (Production)-
Textiles
42 Yrs 3 Yrs 01 UR-01 05 Yrs
AAPC,
Tikamgarh
PROJECT AND MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT
9 CON-09
Junior Manager
(Civil Engineer)
42 Yrs 3 Yrs 01 UR-01 05 Yrs
HQ Kanpur
and various
ALIMCO
Centers 10 CON-10 Officer (Civil Engineer) 40 Yrs 3 Yrs 01 OBC-01 02 Yrs
11 CON-11 Safety Officer 40 Yrs 3 Yrs 01 EWS-01 02 Yrs Tikamgarh
QUALITY CONTROL DEPARTMENT
12 CON-12
Quality Controller (Lab) -
Textiles
40 Yrs 3 Yrs 01 UR-01 04 Yrs
AAPC
Tikamgarh
13 CON-13 QC Assistant (Mechanical) 40 Yrs 3 Yrs 02 EWS-01 & OBC-01 04 Yrs
HQ Kanpur &
Kaimur
MARKETING DEPARTMENT
14 CON-14 Junior Manager (P & O Clinical) 45 Yrs 3 Yrs 08
UR-04, OBC-02,
EWS-01 & SC-01
05 Yrs Tikamgarh
15 CON-15 P & O Clinical 40 Yrs 3 Yrs 02 UR-01 & SC-01 02 Yrs
1- Tikamgarh
1- Kaimur
16 CON-16 Prosthetic & Orthotic 40 Yrs 3 Yrs 30
(UR – 13, OBC– 08,
SC- 04, ST –02,
EWS – 03)
0-2 Yrs
HQ Kanpur
and various
ALIMCO
Centers
17 CON-17
Prosthetic & Orthotic
(Technician)
40 Yrs 3 Yrs 20
UR-08, OBC-06,
EWS-02, SC-03 &
ST-01
Nil
18 CON-18 Audiologist 40 Yrs 3 Yrs 50
(UR – 22, OBC–13,
SC-07, ST– 03,
EWS – 05
0-2 Yrs
19 CON-19 Optometrist 40 Yrs 3 Yrs 10
UR-05, OBC-03,
EWS -01 & SC-01
01 Yr Tikamgarh
20 CON-20
Special Educator
(Intellectual Disability)
40 Yrs 3 Yrs 15
UR-07, OBC-04,
SC-02, EWS - 01
& ST-01
0-2 Yrs
Tikamgarh
21 CON-21
Special Educator
(Visual Impairment)
40 Yrs 3 Yrs 05
UR-03, OBC-01 &
SC-01
0-2 Yrs Tikamgarh
22 CON-22 Warehouse Assistant 40 Yrs 3 Yrs 01 EWS-01 03 Yrs Tikamgarh
MATERIAL MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT
23 CON-23 Store Assistant (MM) 30 Yrs 3 Yrs 02 UR-01 & OBC-01 04 Yrs HQ Kanpur
and various
ALIMCO
Centers
24 CON-24 Procurement Assistant (MM) 30 Yrs 3 Yrs 03
UR-01, OBC-01,
EWS-01
04 Yrs
Total 162